Update 09/2016
Rotary valves
2 www.belparts.com
Building HVAC components
Belparts is specialized in the development, production and marketing of components for the automation of HVAC-systems in buildings.
We design field components that exactly match market needs. Throughout the development process, we ensure functionality, quality
en reliability.
Belparts produces field components for all areas of HVAC, whether production,

130 3,5 1)
M48U 90˚ 6Nm
 80 2)
3 1)
M21 90˚ 6Nm
130 3,5 1)
n Valve body: brass Ms-58 CW617N
n Medium: water 0..+110°C
n Segment: brass Ms-58 CW617N
n Threaded connection ISO 7-1
n DN20..DN50
Mixing valve TyPe DN
Kvs [m³/h]
PN
Price €/pc
MM3D020 20
8
90˚
10bar
1)
MM3D020A 20
6
90˚
10bar
1)
MM3D020B 20
4
90˚
10bar
1)
MM3D025A 25
12
90˚
10bar
1)
MM3D025B 25
8
90˚
10bar
1)
MM3D032A 32
18
90˚
10bar
1)
MM3D032B 32
12
90˚
10bar
1)
MM3D040A 40
28
90˚
10bar
1)
MM3D050A 50
44
90˚
10bar
1)

al
es
 C
on
d
iti
on
s
n Valve body: nickel plated brass
n Medium: water 0…+100°C
n Ball: brass with chrome plating
n Inside thread ISO 7-1
n DN10..DN50
n Tight sealing
Ball valve TYPE DN Kvs [m³/h] PN Price €/pc
B2D010 10 9,4 90˚ 16bar 1)
B2D015 15 39,2 90˚ 16bar 1)
B2D020 20 62 90˚ 16bar 1)
B2D025 25 85,3 90˚ 16bar 1)
B2D032 32 121 90˚ 16bar 1)
B2D040 40 292 90˚ 16bar 1)
B2D050 50 397 90˚ 16bar 1)
n UV: AC 24 Volt or AC 230 Volt
n Overload protected
n With manual override
n	 Y:	on/off

riore notice  |  D
eliveries accord
ing G
eneral S
ales C
ond
itions
n Valve body: cast iron GG-25
n Medium: water 0…+110°C
n Disc: cupro aluminium
n Flanged connection PN6/10/16/ASA150 (wafer)
n Liner: EPDM
n DN32..DN150
Butterfly valve TYPE DN Kvs [m³/h] Δpmax
PFA Price €/pc
V2F032 32 62 2,5bar 6bar 1)
V2F040 40 62 2,5bar 6bar 1)
V2F050 50 79 2,5bar 6bar 1)
V2F065 65 174 2,5bar 6bar 1)
V2F080 80 275 2,5bar 6bar 1)
V2F100 100 496 2,5bar 6bar 1)
V2F125 125 883 2,5bar 6bar 1)
V2F150 150 1212 2,5bar 6bar 1)
n UV: AC 24 Volt or AC 230 Volt
n Overload protected
n With manual override
n	 Y:	on/off

V
  |  09/2016 E
N
  |  S
ub
ject to changes w
ithout p
riore notice  |  D
eliveries accord
ing G
eneral S
ales C
ond
itions
Butterfly valve TYPE DN Kvs [m³/h] Δps [bar] PFA [bar] Price €/pc
VB2F025A 25 52 3,5 16 1)
VB2F032A 32 72 3,5 16 1)
VB2F040A 40 126 3,5 16 1)
VB2F050A 50 124 3,5 / 12 16 1)
VB2F065A 65 243 3,5 / 12 16 1)
VB2F080A 80 397 3,5 / 12 16 1)
VB2F100A 100 723 3,5 16 1)
VB2F125A 125 1083 3,5 16 1)
VB2F150A 150 1591 3,5 16 1)
VB2F200A 200 2852 3,5 16 1)
VB2F250A 250 4670 3,5 16 1)
VB2F300A 300 6946 3,5 16 1)
VB2F350A 350 9063 3,5 16 1)
VB2F400A 400 12044 3,5 16 1)
VB2F450A 450 14804 3,5 16 1)
VB2F500A 500 19212 3,5 16 1)
Torque AC
 2
4
Vo